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BUHO NO BOKANAM
Wine by glass

SPARKLING

Prosecco Terre di Marca Extra Dry / Italy
Champagne Delot Blanc de Noir Brut / France

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Andre Delorme / France

WHITE

Riesling Bone Dry Von Buhl / Germany
Vermentino Uggiano Prestige / Italy
Chardonnay Bourgogne Lugny Laurore / France
Tor-Tori Voskehat / Armenia

Sauvignon Blanc Saint-Bris / France

ORANGE
Rkatsiteli Orange Esse Unplugged / Russia

Cantina Marilina Cue Terre Siciliane / Italy

RED

Malbec Luigi Bosca / Argentina
Koor Areni Highland Cellars / Armenia
Coteaux Bourguignons Boisseaux-Estivant / France

Kekfrankos Balf Weninger / Hungary

125 M~

790
1950
990

150 MnN

950
870
1200
740
1100

150 MnN

820
1080

150 MnN

850
920
190
950



ITPOBAHAR NEYD

Wood oven

Nenewka / kyHxyT / durcTaLiku
Flatbread / sesame / pistachios

NaxmapxyH / cbipbl / TplodenbHas nacTa
Lahmacun / cheese / truffle paste

JNaxmapxyH / kanemap / onuBkoBas TaneHaaa / nevyo

Lahmacun / squid / olive tapenade / lecho

NaxmapxyH / 6apaHuHa / pxoHaxonu / cnvsa

Lahmacun / lamb / jonjoli / plum

JNaxmapxyH / neyeHble oBoluM / 3eneHb
Lahmacun / roasted vegetables / herbs

K NENEWEKAM
Dips to flatbreads

Xymyc / mata / ustom / wadpaHoBoe Macno
Hummus / mint / raisins / saffron oil

Xapwucca / MaTHble orypubl / pamMmupo
Harissa / minted cucumbers / ramiro

BaknaxaH Ha yrnax / ceMeuku
Eggplant on charcoal / seeds

é Csekna / kenposble opexu / ducTallku
Beet / pine nut / pistachios

[3an3uku / Macno s Tpas
Tzatziki / herbal oil

300

1200

950

980

750

350

550

400

350

300
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¢
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JAKYCKN W CANATH

Starters and salads

Taptap nocock / Macno agxukn / MATHblE OrypLbl
Salmon tartare / adjika oil / minted cucumbers

XKentoxBocT / ycTpuyuHbIM coyc / TaneHada 13 OnMBOK
Yellowtail / oyster sauce / olive tapenade

Cubac / apbysHas pegbka / TaxuHu 1043y
Sea bass / watermelon radish / tahini yuzu

TapTap U3 roBaauHbl / cnuBoYHas xapucca / nekax
Beef tartare / creamy harissa / pecan

TptodenbHbin annagx / cMopuku / ducTaLku
Truffle ailaj / morels / pistachios

Onwuekun / coneHblt NMMOH / cnviBa / OXOHOXOM
Olives / preserved lemon / plum / jonjoli

3eneHbit canat / cnvea / 6pokkonu / uykuHu / orypupi
Green salad / plum / broccoli / zucchini / cucumber

Y36ekckui ToMaT / coneHbi IMMOH / Hapwapab / xymyc
Uzbek tomato / preserved lemon / narsharab / hummus

Tabyne / 6ynryp / abxasckmi IMMOH / orypubl
Tabuleh / bulgur / Abkhazian lemon / cucumber

3aneyeHHbIn BaknaxaH / aumuyk / kanmak
Roasted eggplant / achichuk / kaymak

Bpokkonu / caumsu amn / MapUHOBaHHbIM BUHOTPag,
Broccoli / satsivi dip / pickled grape

CYn
Soup

Yakanynu / cnuea / TapxyH
Chakapuli / plum / tarragon

Yyusapa / bamus
Chuchvara / okra

950

920

750

890

890

390

950

720

650

650

800

650

550



TOPAYNE BNHAA

Hot dishes

Cwubac / MaHronbn / Taptap u3 ToMaToB
Sea bass / chard / tomato tartare

Op3o / 3aneueHHble oBowwm / Bamus
Orzo / roasted vegetables / okra

LibinneHok / y3bekckuit IMMOH / TpaBbl
Chicken / Uzbek lemon / herbs

LLleykun / nTuTmMm / xapucca
Beef cheeks / ptitim / harissa

BapaHuHa / BUHOrpagHble nncTbs / paMUpPOo / ONUBKKM Ha Yrasx

Lamb / grape leaves / ramiro / olives on the coals

Kambana / BelweHku / cnvea / kymkBaT
Flounder / oyster mushrooms / plum / kumquat

Pubait cTeitk / nepeuHbli coyc
Ribeye steak / pepper sauce

TenatuHa kopeika / BUHOrpag Ha rpune
Veal loin / grilled grapes

WA Wb KM
Shashlik

3 TanaraHu / kawTtaHoBbIn Men, / TptodenbHoe Macno
Talagani / chestnut honey / truffle ol

N3 nococs / duHuku / MaHronsg
Salmon / dates / chard

3 Bbipesku / kapaMennsoBaHHbIN yK / ducTalukm
Beef / caramelized onions / pistachios

3 roesixero A3bika / 3anedyeHHbln kaptodens /
KapaMesIn30BaHHbIN yK
Beef tongue / roasted potatoes / caramelized onions

Kebab us 6apaHuHbl / nenetuka / xymyc / Tomatbl
Lamb kebab / flatbread / hummus / tomatoes

980

690

700

950

800

1950

1100

(100 rp)

1900

820

950

2300

920

780



[APHNPG
Sides

3aneyeHHbIn kapTodenb / cneummn / TapxyH 390
Baked potatoes / spices / tarragon

OBolwy Ha rpune 500
Grilled vegetables

IECEPTH

Desserts

Katandw / Mycc 13 kypkymbl / naBaHaa 480
Kataifi / turmeric mousse / lavender

KpeMm-6ptone TapxyH / KapaMenn3oBaHHbIM NnekaH 480
Tarragon creme brulee / caramelized pecan

FaHalw 13 MaTbl / kpeM aiBa / y30ekckui NMMoH 480
Mint ganache / quince cream / Uzbek lemon

Copber 190

Sorbet



YAl

Tea

Pycckuit kapaBaH 550
Russian caravan

3Be3sga Kobynetn 500
Star of Kobuleti

[PY3MHCKMIM 3eneHbli 490
eorgian green

Llernon 490
Ceylon

Jluct gukon YyepHmku 700
Wild blueberry leaf

Nyap 500
Puer

MonouHbii ynyH 480
Milk oolong

XKacMunHoBbIM 480
Jasmine

TpaesaHom cbop 550
erbal tea

K0 oE
Coffee

Ocnpecco 290
Espresso

[BonHon acnpecco 290
Double espresso

AmepukaHo 290/320
Americano

KanyumHo 410/440
Cappuccino

Pnet yant 390
Flat white

BaHunbHbIM pad 450
Vanilla raf

Kakao 420
Cocoa



Natrte 440
Latte

KanyumHo / J1atTe Ha pacTuTenbHOM Monoke 460
Cappuccino / Latte with vegan milk

Martya naTre 450
Matcha latte

TapxyH natre 500
Tarragon latte

Martua natte Ha pacTuTenbHOM Monoke 450
Matcha latte with vegan milk

QPunbtp kode 310
Filter coffee

Hekad 340
Decaf

TOPHYMNE HADUTKMN
Hot drinks

BananoBas macana 550
Banana masala

TWMOHA]D G

Lemonade
TapxyH-Jlymmn 300

Tarragon-Lumi

Kny6Huka-3usmdbopa 300
Strawberry-Ziziphora

BEIANKOTONDBHBE HANDUTKMN
Soft drinks

San Benedetto 500/800
Coca-cola 330 ml 270

Franklin & Son LTD Tonic Water 450
Cok Franz Josef Rauch 350



ANKOTONbHUBE
Alcohol

Vermouth

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato 600
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino 600
Otto's Athens Vermouth 780

Dolin Dry 550

Liqueurs/Bitters/Amaro
Martini Fiero 600

Martini Riserva Bitter 600
Lillet 500

Kahlua 500

Fernet Branca 600
Branca Menta 600

Ulrich Amaro 600

St. Germain 600

Sherry
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino 850
Leonor Palo Cortado Jerez 900

Del Duque Amontillado Vors Jerez 1400

Noe Pedro Ximenes 2550

Cognac

Courvoisier VS 750
Courvoisier VSOP 1150
Courvoisier XO 3500
Courvoisier Extra 7000
ApApAT Ann 500
ApApAT Hanpu 700
ApApAT Abpukoc 550
ApApAt SPEBYHIW 30 2500
ApApAT AsHasyp 30 2300
Martell VSOP 1150

Martell Cordon Bleu 2500
Martell XO 3500

HADUTKIHN

Porto

Noval Fine Ruby 850

Noval Tawny 850

Noval Tawny 10 year old 1450

Gin

Roku Gin 650

Sipsmith London Dry 800
Bombay Sapphire 650
Bombay Bramble 650
Beefeater Dry Gin 650
Nikka Coffey Gin 1260
Tanqueray NO. Ten 800
Gin Mare 950

Monkey 47 1550

Vodka

Grey Goose 550
Ketel One 550
Beluga Noble 500
Absolut Original 500
Absolut Citron 500
Nikka Coffey 850
Spelta 800

Tequila/Mescal

Sauza Silver 500

Patron Silver 900

Patron Reposado 900
Olmeca Altos Plata 500
Olmeca Altos Reposado 600

Espadin San Baltazar (Espadin) 800

Del Maquey Crema De
Mezcal (Espadin) 850



Caucasian drinks

Artsakh wild pear 400

Artsakh dogwood 400

Artsakh apricot 400

Chacha Askaneli Premium 400
Chacha Askaneli Platinum 400
Chacha Askaneli Premium Saperavi
Muscat 500

Rum

Brugal Anejo 700

Brugal 1888 950

Bacardi Reserva 8 Anos 700
Bacardi Spiced 550

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos 550
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos 550
Havana Club Seleccion

De Maestros 900

Zacapa Centenario, Solera
Gran Reserva 23 Y.O. 1450
“Plantation” Pineapple 750

Calvados
Boulard Grand Solage 1000
Boulard VSOP 1100

Grappa

Marolo Grappa

di Gewurztraminer 950
Marolo Grappa Di
Moscato Apres 5950

Whiskey

Blend

Chivas Regal 12 V.O. 900

Chivas Regal 15 Y.0.1200

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. 1400

Chivas Regal Ultis 3300

Royal Salute 21Y.0. 3400

Ballantine’s 7 Bourbon Finish 700
Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth 8 Y.O. 800
Dewar’s Japanese Smooth 8 Y.O. 800

Japan

Suntory Toki Whisky 850
Nikka Coffey Grain 950
Nikka Coffey Malt 950

Single malt

The Macallan Triple/

Double Cask 12 V.O0.1200

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 V.O. 1550
The Macallan Double

Cask 18 Y.O. 3600

Highland Park 12 V.O0.1200
Highland Park 21 Y.O. 5800
Auchentoshan American Oak 850
Auchentoshan 12 Y.O. 950

Naked Malt 800

Laphroaig Quarter Cask 1250

The Glenlivet 12 Excellence 1350
Aberfeldy 12 1350

The Glenlivet 151850

Talisker 10 Y.O. 950
Bunnahabhain Aged 12 Y.O. 1650

Ireland

Jameson 750

Jameson Black Barrel 850
Lambay 950

America

Maker’s Mark 700

Jim Beam Rye 650

Michter’s t Bourbon 1500

Hudson Baby Bourbon 1700
Rittenhouse” Rye Bottled in Bond 900

Beer

Spaten 450
Corona Extra 450
Franziskaner 500



